
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
Notification No'B' Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (uG) v semester Scheme Examination May/June,

2022 Mer;y Chance

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech MECHANTcAL ENGINEERING (UG)V Semester Examination of the lnstitute held in May lJune, zo22 Mercy chance is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Resutt means pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Subject

l.C. Engines & Gas Turbine

Fluid Mechanics

Heat Transfer

lndustrial Engineering

Machine Design-l

Operations Research

Thermal Engineering Lab (pr)

Fluid Mechanics (Pr)

Heat Transfer (Pr)

lndustrial Engineering (pr)

Vocational Training

Roll no. Name Father's Name

1130872 NIKHIL KUMAR MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA

Code No

MET-301

MET-303

MET-305

MET-307

MET-309

MET-311

MET-313

MET-315

MET-317

MET-319

MET-323

Result(SGPA)

5.8966

All efforts have been made to publish this resutt after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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Kurukshetra
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TEGHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
Revised Notification No'B' Tech Vl semester (MEcHANIcAL ENGINEERING)Examination May/Jun e,2021

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech Vl semester (MEcHANICALENGINEERING) Examination ot tne institute'neiJin nr.17llrn",z021 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Resurt means pass. "R" means Re-appear.
RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

1 Business Management

2 Refrigeration&Air-Conditioning

3 Tribology

4 Mechanical Vibrations

5 Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing

6 Machine Design-ll

7 Refrigeration & Air-Conditioning (pr)

8 Tribology & Mechanical Vibrations (pr)

9 ComputerAided Design & Manufacturing (pr)

Roll no. Name Father's Name

1130872 NIKHIL KUMAR MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA

Code No

HUT-311

MET-302

MET-304

MET-306

MET-308

MET-3,I0

MET-312

MET-314

MET-316

Result
SGPA CGPA

6 5385 5 739.1

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,the resurt can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Sr.
No.

1

Dated : 03 08 2022

Kurukshetra

0 4 AilL rN::

Date : 03-08-2022
Page No. 1



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No'8. Tech Vll Semester (MEcHANICAL ENGINEERING)Examination Nov./De c.,201.8

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech Vll Semester (MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec., 2018 is declared as under:-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means pass. ',R,' means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr, Subject
No.

1 Automobile Engineering

2 Measurements

3 Statistical Quality Controt and Reliability

4 Measurements (pr)

5 Project-l

6 Practical Training Report

7 Maintenance Engineering

8 Renewable Energy Resources

9 System Modeling and Control

10 Microprocessors & Applicailons

Roll no. Name Father's Name

1 130872 NIKHIL KUMAR MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA

Sr.
No.

1

Code No

MET-401.

MET-403.

MET-405.

MET-407

MET-409.

MET-413

MET-437

MET-429

ET-463

ET-469

Result

SGPA CGPA

6 9508 5 9321

All efforts have been made to publish this resutt after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated : 03.08.2022

Kurukshetra

0 4 AU0 Zlj??

Date : 03-08-2022 Page No 1



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VlllSemester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)Examination May/June, 2017

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech Vlll Semester (MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2017 is declared as under:-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

1 Environmental Studies

2 Entrepreneurship

3 Power Plant Engineering

4 Work Study & Ergonomics

5 Non Conventional Manufacturing

6 Total Quality Management

7 Non-Conventional Energy System

8 Non Conventional Manufacturing

9 Entrepreneurship (Pr)

10 Project-ll

11 Seminar

12 ComprehensiveViva-Voce

13 General Fitness & Professional Aptitude (Viva-Voce)

Roll no.

1130872

Name Father's Name

Code No

ENV.

MET-402.

MET-404.

MET-406.

MET-420.

MEI-432.

MET-436.

MET-42O

MET-408.

MET-410.

MET-41'1.

MET.412,

MEr-414.

Sr.
No.

1

Result

SGPA

6 8116

CGPA

6 0664NIKHIL KUMAR MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated: 03.08.2022

Kurukshetra

a 4 Ntr 2022

Date . 03-08-2022 Page No. 1


