Notification No.B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG) V Semester Scheme Examination May/June, 2022 Mercy Chance

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG) V Semester Examination of the Institute held in May/June, 2022 Mercy Chance is declared as under :-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject		Code No
1	I.C. Engines & Gas Turbine		MET-301
2	Fluid Mechanics		MET-303
3	Heat Transfer		MET-305
4	Industrial Engineering		MET-307
5	Machine Design-I		MET-309
6	Operations Research		MET-311
7	and and any		MET-313
8			MET-315
9	Heat Transfer (Pr)		MET-317
10	Industrial Engineering (Pr)		MET-319
11	Vocational Training		MET-323
Sr. R No.	doll no. Name	Father's Name	Result(SGPA)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

NIKHIL KUMAR MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA

Dated:

Kurukshetra

1130872

0 4 AUG 2022

5.8966

Date: 04-08-2022

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VI Semester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)Examination May/June,2021

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VI Semester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in May/June,2021 is declared as under :-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Business Management	HUT-311
2	Refrigeration & Air-Conditioning	MET-302
3	Tribology	MET-304
4	Mechanical Vibrations	MET-306
5	Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing	MET-308
6	Machine Design-II	MET-310
7	Refrigeration & Air-Conditioning (Pr)	MET-312
8	Tribology & Mechanical Vibrations (Pr)	MET-314
9	Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing (Pr)	MET-316

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name		Result	
				SGPA	CGPA	
1	1130872	NIKHIL KUMAR MEENA	RAJU LAL MEENA	6.5385	5,7391	

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

03.08.2022

Kurukshetra

0 4 ANG 2022

Prof.Incharge (Exams.)

Date: 03-08-2022

Page No. 1

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VII Semester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)Examination Nov./Dec., 2018

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VII Semester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec., 2018 is declared as under :-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Automobile Engineering	MET-401.
2	Measurements	MET-403.
3	Statistical Quality Control and Reliability	MET-405.
4	Measurements (Pr)	MET-407
5	Project-I	MET-409.
6	Practical Training Report	MET-413
7	Maintenance Engineering	MET-437
8	Renewable Energy Resources	MET-429
9	System Modeling and Control	ET-463
10	Microprocessors & Applications	ET-469

Sr.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name		Result	
No.				SGPA		CGPA
1	1130872	NIKHIL KUMAR MEENA	RAJU LAL MEENA	6,9508		5.9321

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

03.08.2022

Kurukshetra

0 4 AUG 2022

Rut 04 108/2022

Date: 03-08-2022

Page No. 1

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VIII Semester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Examination May/June, 2017

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VIII Semester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2017 is declared as under :-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Environmental Studies	ENV.
2	Entrepreneurship	MET-402.
3	Power Plant Engineering	MET-404.
4	Work Study & Ergonomics	MET-406.
5	Non Conventional Manufacturing	MET-420.
6	Total Quality Management	MET-432.
7	Non-Conventional Energy System	MET-436.
8	Non Conventional Manufacturing	MET-420
9	Entrepreneurship (Pr)	MET-408.
10	Project-II	MET-410.
11	Seminar	MET-411.
12	Comprehensive Viva-Voce	MET-412.
13	General Fitness & Professional Aptitude (Viva-Voce)	MET-414.

Sr.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	Result	
No.				SGPA	CGPA
1	1130872	NIKHIL KUMAR MEENA	RAJU LAL MEENA	6.8116	6.0664

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

03.08.2022

Kurukshetra

0 4 AUG 2022

Prof.Incharge (Example)

Date: 03-08-2022

Page No. 1